Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Maria Boyer - (879274) - Hucknall WPC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:04.82
3:07.24
3:08.69
3:11.02
3:16.15
3:17.59
3:27.52
3:29.17
3:31.07
3:31.25
3:32.60
3:37.53
3:37.58
3:40.05
3:44.18
3:45.61
3:45.90
3:48.30
3:50.35
3:51.40
3:51.45
3:58.48
4:04.44
4:09.72

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386
371
362
349
322
315
272
266
259
258
253
236
236
228
216
212
211
204
199
196
196
179
166

156

Round

r r r r r r r r r T r I I I T I I T I T I I I T

Date

01/10/117
23/09/17
09/04/17
11/12/16
24/09/16
01/10/16
06/12/15
13/12/15
08/11/15
19/09/15
12/09/15
17/05/15
18/04/15
25/04/15
10/01/15
14/12/14
02/11/14
25/10/14
26/04/14
14/09/14
18/05/14
09/02/14
17/11/13
03/11/13

Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet
Billingham Autumn Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker
Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet
Chester le Street Open Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet
Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Venue

South Shields
Billingham
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Billingham
South Shields
Stanley
Middlesborough
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
South Shields
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Billingham
Bishop Aukland
Middlesbrough
Billingham

Bishop Auckland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
Darlington 3
3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
3:04.82
3:07.24
3:08.69
3:11.02
3:17.59
3:16.15
3:29.17
3:27.52
3:31.07
3:31.25
3:32.60
3:37.53
3:40.05
3:37.58
3:44.18
3:45.61
3:45.90
3:48.30
3:51.40
3:51.45
3:50.35
3:58.48
4:04.44

4:09.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386
371
362
349
315
322
266
272
259
258
253
236
228
236
216
212
211
204
196
196
199
179
166
156

Round

r r r r r r r r r I r I T I I I I T T IT I I I T

Date

01/10/17
23/09/17
09/04/17
11/12/16
01/10/16
24/09/16
13/12/15
06/12/15
08/11/15
19/09/15
12/09/15
17/05/15
25/04/15
18/04/15
10/01/15
14/12/14
02/11/14
25/10/14
14/09/14
18/05/14
26/04/14
09/02/14
17/11/13
03/11/13

Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Billingham Autumn Meet

Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Chester le Street Open Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Venue

South Shields
Billingham
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
South Shields
Billingham
Middlesborough
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Durham
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
South Shields
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Billingham
Bishop Aukland
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Billingham

Bishop Auckland

Page 2/2
Club Swam Under Level

Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



