## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ella Maria Boyer - (879274) - Hucknall WPC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.82	386	Н	01/10/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	Darlington	3
3:07.24	371	Н	23/09/17	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Darlington	3
3:08.69	362	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Darlington	3
3:11.02	349	Н	11/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Darlington	3
3:16.15	322	Н	24/09/16	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Darlington	3
3:17.59	315	Н	01/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Darlington	3
3:27.52	272	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
3:29.17	266	Н	13/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
3:31.07	259	Н	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:31.25	258	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
3:32.60	253	Н	12/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
3:37.53	236	Н	17/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:37.58	236	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
3:40.05	228	Н	25/04/15	Chester le Street Open Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
3:44.18	216	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
3:45.61	212	Н	14/12/14	Middlesbrough Xmas Gala	Middlesbrough		3
3:45.90	211	Н	02/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:48.30	204	Н	25/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
3:50.35	199	Н	26/04/14	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet	Stanley	Darlington	3
3:51.40	196	Н	14/09/14	Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials	Billingham		3
3:51.45	196	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Darlington	3
3:58.48	179	Н	09/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Darlington	3
4:04.44	166	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Darlington	3
4:09.72	156	Н	03/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.82	386	Н	01/10/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	Darlington	3
3:07.24	371	Н	23/09/17	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Darlington	3
3:08.69	362	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Darlington	3
3:11.02	349	Н	11/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Darlington	3
3:17.59	315	Н	01/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Darlington	3
3:16.15	322	Н	24/09/16	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Darlington	3
3:29.17	266	Н	13/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
3:27.52	272	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
3:31.07	259	Н	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:31.25	258	Н	19/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
3:32.60	253	Н	12/09/15	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham		3
3:37.53	236	Н	17/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:40.05	228	Н	25/04/15	Chester le Street Open Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
3:37.58	236	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
3:44.18	216	Н	10/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
3:45.61	212	Н	14/12/14	Middlesbrough Xmas Gala	Middlesbrough		3
3:45.90	211	Н	02/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:48.30	204	Н	25/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
3:51.40	196	Н	14/09/14	Billingham ASC Invitational Time Trials	Billingham		3
3:51.45	196	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Darlington	3
3:50.35	199	Н	26/04/14	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet	Stanley	Darlington	3
3:58.48	179	Н	09/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Darlington	3
4:04.44	166	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Darlington	3
4:09.72	156	Н	03/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS